
International Student D
ata

International 
R

esearcher D
ata

〈Foreign Researchers〉	 Actual 2016 school year admissions

Section Name Country/Region Number

Graduate School of Engineering 
Science

China 2

India 2

U.S.A 1

〈Part-Time Researchers〉	 Actual 2016 school year admissions

Section Name Country/Region Number

Graduate School of Engineering 
Science

India 2

Russia 1

Center for Regional Revitalization 
in Research and Education

China 3

India 2

〈Foreign Visiting Researchers〉 
Actual 2016 school year admissions

Section Name Country/Region Number

Faculty of International 
Resource Sciences

Indonesia 4

Turkey 1

Graduate School of Medicine Belarus 2

Graduate School of Engineering 
Science New Zealand 1

　	 As of 1 May 2017

C
ountry

Faculty

Subtotal

Graduate School

Subtotal Total

Total

U
ndergraduate Total

Faculty of 
International 

Resource Sciences
Faculty of Education 
and Human Studies

Faculty of 
Medicine

Faculty of 
Engineering 

and Resource 
Science

Faculty of 
Engineering 

Science

U
ndergraduate Total

Graduate School of 
International Resource 

Sciences

Graduate 
School of 
Education

Graduate 
School of 
Medicine

Graduate School of 
Engineering Science

Graduate School 
of Engineering and 
Resource Science

Regular Non-
Regular Regular Non-Regular Regular Non-

Regular Regular Non-
Regular Regular Non-Regular Regular Non-Regular Regular Non-Regular Regular Non-

Regular Regular Non-
Regular Regular Non-

Regular Regular Non-
Regular Regular Non-Regular Regular Non-Regular

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored
Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored
Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored
Private

Gov't Sponsored
Private

Gov't Sponsored
Private

Gov't Sponsored
Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored
Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored
Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

Gov't Sponsored

Private

正
規
計

Gov't Sponsored

Private

非
正
規
計

China 38 1 3
（1）

17
（12） 2 14

（1） 1 20
（2）

18
（12）11 2 3

（1） 1 5
（1）

1 10
（2） 1 30

（4） 31 18
（12）18 49 

Malaysia 30 9
（5）

21
（5）

30
（10） 4 4 4 34

（10）34 34 

Vietnam 23 4
（2）

1
（1）

1
（1） 2 14

（5）
1

（1）
22

（9）
1

（1）5 4
（3）

1
（1）

1
（1）

4
（3）

1
（1）

26
（12）27 1

（1） 1 28 

South 
Korea 16 2

（1）1 12
（2）

1
（1）

3
（2） 1 12

（2）
3

（2） 3 1 12
（2）13 16 

Mongolia 9 8
（6） 1 8

（6） 1 8 1
（1）

4
（1）

3
（1）

1
（1）

7
（2）

1
（1）

15
（8）16 1 1 17 

UAE 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Zambia 0 3 2 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 

Indonesia 0 12 3
（2） 6 1

（1）
2

（1）
5

（3）6 1
（1）

5
（3） 6 11 1

（1）1 12 

Botswana 0 6 2
（2）

1
（1）

2
（1）

1
（1）

3
（3）

1
（1）

2
（1）

3
（3）

1
（1）4 2

（1） 2 6 

Afghanistan 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 

South Africa 0 1 1
（1）

1
（1）

1
（1）1 1 

Zimbabwe 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Kenya 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Malawi 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Thailand 0 1 1
（1）

1
（1）

1
（1） 1 1 

Philippines 0 6 4
（3） 1 1

（1）
5

（4） 1 5
（4） 1 6 6 

Papua 
New 

Guinea
0 3 2 1

（1） 2 1
（1） 2 1

（1） 3 3 

Iran 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Taiwan 1 1 1  1 1 1 

Pakistan 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Serbia 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Mozambique 2 2 2 2 1 1
（1）

2
（1）

2
（1）2 2 2 4 

Madagascar 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Israel 1 1 1  1 1 1 

Total 122 0 24
（13） 0 3 0 6

（3） 2 29
（14） 0 4

（1） 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 50
（12） 0 2

（1） 0 86
（29） 2 34

（15） 72 12
（8）

24
（4）

2
（1）

1
（1）0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

（5） 0 0 11
（5）

9
（2） 0 0 24

（13）
45

（11）
2

（1）
1

（1）
24

（13）
131

（40）155 4
（1）

35
（16） 39 194 

*Numbers in (  ) represent female student numbers.   *"Gov't Sponsored" refers to Japanese government (Monbukagakusho) scholarships, and includes university recommendations, embassy 
recommendations, and domestic selections.
*"Non-regular" refers to Japanese studies students, educational research students, special audit students/special research students (exchange students), credited auditors, and researchers.
*"Private" includes foreign government scholarship students ( UAE and Malaysia ).

35


