International Student Data

								F	acu	lty														Graduate School																										
Co	Unde	In Reso	Faculty ternati urce S	of onal ciences	Fac	ulty of I Huma	Educa en Stu	ation idies	Fa M	culty edicin		E ar	Faculty nginee Id Reso Science	ring ource ce		Engin	ilty of leerin ence	f g		Sub	total		Unde		aduate : nationa Scier	l Resou		Sc	radu choo lucat	l of tion	1	Grad Scho Medi	ol of cine	Eng	duate : ineerin	School o g Scienc	e of	raduate Engines source	ering an	1	Sı	ubtot	al			Т	otal			1
Country	agradu	Reg	ular	Non- Regular	Reç	ular	Non-A	egular	Regul		Non- legular		ular	Non- Regular	. R	egular	Non-	Regular	Reg	ular	Non-R	egular	argradu	Reg	ular	Non-R	egular	Regu	iar	Non- Regular	Re	gular	Non- Regular	Re	gular	Non- Regula	. Re	gular	Non Regul	ar F	Regula	r No	n-Regula	r	Reg	ular		Non-Reg	ular	Total
	Undergraduate Total	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Private Gov't Sponsored	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Private	ate Total	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Private Gov't Sponsover	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Private	Gou't Sponsored	Boata	Private	Gov't Sponsored	Private	正規計	Gov't Sponsored	Private	非規計	
China	38	П	1		П	3 (1)		17 (12)	2	2						14 (1)		1		20 (2)		18 (12)	11		2			П			Γ				3 (1)		1	5 (1)	П	Т	1 1	0		1	(4			18	18	49
Malaysia	30	(9(5)													21 (5)				30 (10)			4												4						4	1			34		1			34
Vietnam	23		<u>4</u> (2)		П	1 (1)			(1)			2			14 (5)		1 (1)		22 (9)		1 (1)	5												4 (3)		(1))		(1) (3	4		(1	20	6 27	7	(1)	1	28
South Korea	16					2 (1)	1	12 (2)] (1)				3 (2)	1	12 (2)																							(2	3	1	12 (2)	13	16
Mongolia	9		8 (6)	1	П				T					T						8 (6)		1	8	1 (1)	4 (1)			T	T		Γ						Ī	(1)		(1) (2	7		(1	1		5	1	-	17
UAE	2		2		П				1											2											Ī	П								ľ					2				П	2
Zambia	0																						3		2									1						1		2		1	2	2 3				3
Indonesia	0																						12	3(2)	6		(1)										(1))		(3	5 (3)	5	(1		6	11		(1)	1	12
Botswana	0				П																		6	2 (2)	1 (1)	2 (1)					Γ						(1)			(3	3)(1) (<u>)</u>	(3	} 1 3) (1) 4	(1))	2	6
Afghanistan	0				П									T									1								Ī	П					1			1	1			1		1			П	1
South Africa	0				П																		1		1 (1)																(l l)			(1) 1				1
Zimbabwe	0	П			П				\top		T			T									1		1			T	T	T	T	П									Ī	_		T	1	-	T		П	1
Kenya	0				П																		2		2						Ī	П									2	2			2	2			П	2
Malawi	0				Ш																		1															1				1			1	1				1
Thailand	0																						1														(1)	1		((1		1				1
Philippines	0																						6	4 (3)	1												(1)			(2	5 4)	ı		5 (4	1)	6				6
Papua New Guinea	0																						3	2	1 (1)															2	2 (1)		2	2 (1) 3				3
Iran	0																						2														2			2	2			2	2	2				2
Taiwan	1									1										1																									1	1				1
Pakistan	0																						1		1				I				I								1		Ι		1	1				1
Serbia	0	Ц			Ц				\perp			Ц							Ц				1					Ц			L	Ц			L		1			1	·			1	1	1	L			1
Mozambique	2			2	Ц																	2	2		1							Ш			(1)		L				(2	1)			(1	2		2	2	4
Madagascar	0	Ц			Ц	_			\perp			Ц	Ц						Ц				1		1			Ц			L	Ц						L							1	1	L			1
Israel	1	Ц	0.4		Ц		1	00	1			L						0	Ц	0/	1	0.4	L	10			,	Ц				Ц	4		10	Ц	1,	ļ_			4 .				4 10		1	0.5	1	1
Total	122	0	24 (13)	0 3	0	6 (3)	2	29 (14)	0 (4 1) 0	0	0	2	0 0	0	50 (12)	0	2 (1)	0	86 (29)	2	34 (15)	72	12 (8)	24 (4)	2 (1)	(1)	0	0 0	0 0	0	0	0 0	1	12 (5)	0 0	(5)	9 (2)	0	0 2	3) (1	5 1) (1	<u>/</u> 1) (1) (13	4 13 3) (40	155	5 (1)	35	39	194

^{*}Numbers in () represent female student numbers. *"Gov't Sponsored" refers to Japanese government (Monbukagakusho) scholarships, and includes university recommendations, embassy ""Non-regular" refers to Japanese studies students, educational research students, special audit students/special research students (exchange students), credited auditors, and researchers.
"Private" includes foreign government scholarship students (UAE and Malaysia).

⟨Foreign Researchers⟩ Actual 2016 school year admissions

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Section Name	Country/Region	Number
	China	2
Graduate School of Engineering Science	India	2
33.3.100	U.S.A	1

⟨Part-Time Researchers⟩ Actual 2016 school year admissions

Section Name	Country/Region	Number
Graduate School of Engineering	India	2
Science	Russia	1
Center for Regional Revitalization	China	3
in Research and Education	India	2

(Foreign Visiting Researchers)

	Actual 2016 school year a	dmissions
Section Name	Country/Region	Number
Faculty of International	Indonesia	4
Resource Sciences	Turkey	1
Graduate School of Medicine	Belarus	2
Graduate School of Engineering Science	New Zealand	1